IPC 0-7 * All the specifications and photos are subjected to be changed without notice.
SBC81871V2FG
Intel® Pentium Pentium® M SBC with DDR/CR M SBC with DDR/CRT/Triple Gigabit LAN
Specifications
Features
Intel® Pentium® M Celeron®/M processor supports FSB
up to 400MHz
Intel® E7501 chipset supports PCI-X

Packing List
Optional Accessories
Ordering Information
Models            HISA  VGA   SCSI                        LAN
USB cable
AX8931A mini PCI IDE controller module
AX89330 mini PCI Gigabit Ethernet module
AX89331 mini PCI Fast Ethernet module
AX92210 mini PCI IEEE 1394  module
AX92500 MINI PCI network DES module
SBC81871V2G V V Option Gigabit x 2
SBC81871V2F
V V Option Fiber x 2(with MoQ restriction)
SBC81871VG V V Option Gigabit x 1
SBC81871VE V V Option 10/100Mbps x 1
SBC81871V2FG
V V Option
Gigabit x 3
(with MoQ restriction) (2 x fiber; 1 x copper)
SBC81871V2FE
V V Option
10/100Mbps X1
(with MoQ restriction) Gigabit x2
(2 x fiber)
3.5" FDD cable x 1
3.5" HDD cable x 1
COM, printer extension cable with bracket x1
PS/2 keyboard/mouse adapter x1
Jumper pack x1
Quick manual x1
Utility CD x1
CPU Coler 81
VGA cable with bracket 81
Conly for SBC81871V2 FG1LV2FE
Processor/Cache Intel® Pentium®/M Celeron® M processors up to-date frequency
with L2 cache integrated in CPU up to 1.8GHz and latest
Chipset * Intel® E7501 chipset supports PCI-X
* Intel® FW82801DB(ICH4)